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Date Time Diamond Away Home Type
1 Tuesday, May 9, 2023 6:30PM Nelson D3 ******* ******* Practice
2 Thursday, May 11, 2023 6:30PM Brant Hills D1, Burlington Burlington - Novice 2 Burlington - Novice 1 Game
3 Saturday, May 13, 2023 3:00PM Brant Hills D2, Burlington Burlington - Novice 2 Burlington - Novice 1 Exhibition Game
4 Monday, May 15, 2023 6:30PM Sherwood D1 ******* ******* Practice
5 Thursday, May 18, 2023 6:30PM Drumquin 1, Milton Burlington - Novice 1 Milton 2 Game
6 Tuesday, May 23, 2023 6:30PM Brant Hills D1, Burlington ******* ******* Practice
7 Thursday, May 25, 2023 6:15PM Gellert Community Centre D3 Burlington - Novice 1 Halton Hills 1 Game
8 Tuesday, May 30, 2023 6:30PM Nelson D3 ******* ******* Practice
9 Thursday, June 1, 2023 6:30PM Brant Hills D1, Burlington Oakville 1 Burlington - Novice 1 Game

10 Saturday, June 3, 2023 11:00AM Trafalgar Sport Park D4, Halton Hills Burlington - Novice 1 Oakville 4 Game
11 Saturday, June 3, 2023 1:00PM Trafalgar Sport Park D1, Halton Hills Burlington - Novice 1 Oakville 3 Game
12 Monday, June 5, 2023 6:30PM Sherwood D1 ******* ******* Practice
13 Thursday, June 8, 2023 6:30PM Kinsmen 2, Milton Burlington - Novice 1 Milton 2 Rainout
14 Tuesday, June 13, 2023 6:30PM Brant Hills D1, Burlington ******* ******* Practice
15 Thursday, June 15, 2023 6:30PM Ferris Park, Stoney Creek Burlington - Novice 1 Stoney Creek 1 Game
16 Tuesday, June 20, 2023 6:30PM Nelson D3 ******* ******* Practice
17 Thursday, June 22, 2023 6:30PM Brant Hills D1, Burlington Milton 1 Burlington - Novice 1 Game
18 Tuesday, June 27, 2023 6:30PM Brant Hills D1, Burlington ******* ******* Practice
19 Thursday, June 29, 2023 6:30PM Brant Hills D1, Burlington Waterdown Burlington - Novice 1 Game
20 Tuesday, July 4, 2023 6:30PM Nelson D3 ******* ******* Practice
21 Saturday, July 8, 2023 2:30PM Brant Hills D3, Burlington ALL STAR GAME ALL STAR GAME
22 Monday, July 10, 2023 6:30PM Sherwood D1 ******* ******* Practice
23 Thursday, July 13, 2023 6:30PM Brant Hills D1, Burlington Oakville 2 Burlington - Novice 1 Game
24 Tuesday, July 18, 2023 6:30PM Nelson D3 ******* ******* Practice
25 Thursday, July 20, 2023 6:30PM Brant Hills D1, Burlington Burlington - Novice 2 Burlington - Novice 1 Playoff Game
26 Tuesday, July 25, 2023 TBA TBD TBA TBA Playoff Game
27 Thursday, July 27, 2023 TBA TBD TBA TBA Playoff Game
28 Sunday, July 30, 2023 TBA TBD TBA TBA Playoff Game
29 Sunday, July 30, 2023 TBA TBD TBA TBA Playoff Game

Notes:

BASA Novice 1 - U15


